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地 番 座 標 面 積 地 積

合　　計 ㎡ ㎡

座 標 面 積 一 覧 表

3834-2 193.7033405 193.70

3834-5 197.1021585 197.10

3834-6 190.8551880190.85

3834-7 231.4063930 231.40

3834-8 226.5030165 226.50

3834-9 757.1245860 757.12

3834-10 219.4251090 219.42

3834-11 215.7416045 215.74

3834-12 202.3891840 202.38

3834-13 4.1109370 4.11

3834-14 8.6238885 8.62

3834-15 212.9265270 212.92

3834-16 9.9577215 9.95

2669.8696540 2669.81
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㎡

㎡ ㎡地 積

倍面積

面 積

地 番 ＮＯ 標 識 Ｘ Ｙ 辺 長 測 線

(へ)3834-9 P11 P11147684.364 35562.023 A267.75

A26 A26147690.442 35557.208 A252.79

A25 A25147693.221 35557.535 A243.15

A24 A24147695.198 35560.000 A232.12

A23 A23147696.862 35558.680 A222.11

A22 A22147698.517 35557.360 A213.15

A21 A21147696.556 35554.891 A202.82

A20 A20147696.876 35552.081 A197.89

A19 A19147703.050 35547.165 A1812.00

A18 A18147712.450 35539.699 A1712.16

A17 A17147721.959 35532.111 A169.32

A16 A16147729.259 35526.302 A155.00

A15 A15147734.232 35526.877 P814.57

P8 P8147743.307 35538.287 510.14

51 51147743.397 35538.400 823.26

82 82147745.963 35536.378 8314.65

83 83147752.740 35549.368 260.42

26 26147753.070 35549.101 770.61

77 77147753.546 35548.717 S140.19

S14 S14147753.696 35548.596 A10.10

A1 A1147753.632 35548.514 A1314.33

A13 A13147746.713 35535.954 A123.01

A12 A12147747.546 35533.057 A1110.89

A11 A11147757.084 35527.800 P215.13

P2 P2147770.334 35520.480 P16.01

P1 P1147767.403 35515.224 A1012.48

A10 A10147756.480 35521.263 A911.98

A9 A9147745.978 35527.033 A85.00

A8 A8147741.165 35525.656 P1011.76

P10 P10147735.477 35515.358 S500.53

S50 S50147735.008 35515.617 S691.21

S69 S69147734.288 35514.643 1320.32

132 132147734.144 35514.353 K3367.68

K33 K33147681.233 35556.569 K650.51

K65 K65147681.559 35556.964 K641.60

K64 K64147682.391 35558.340 K631.60

K63 K63147683.210 35559.722 P112.57

1514.249172 

757.1245860 757.12     
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１
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土地の所在

地 番

作 成 者

地 積 測 量 図
土 地 所 在 図

㎡

㎡ ㎡地 積

倍面積

面 積

地 番 ＮＯ 標 識 Ｘ Ｙ 辺 長 測 線

(い)3834-2 A2 A2147763.919 35540.168 P715.40

P7 P7147775.891 35530.471 P211.43

P2 P2147770.334 35520.480 A1115.13

A11 A11147757.084 35527.800 A214.13

387.406681 

193.7033405 193.70     

㎡

㎡ ㎡地 積

倍面積

面 積

地 番 ＮＯ 標 識 Ｘ Ｙ 辺 長 測 線

(に)3834-7 A8 A8147741.165 35525.656 A95.00

A9 A9147745.978 35527.033 A1011.98

A10 A10147756.480 35521.263 P315.32

P3 P3147749.063 35507.852 K8315.29

K83 K83147735.679 35515.246 P100.23

P10 P10147735.477 35515.358 A811.76

462.812786 

231.4063930 231.40     

座 標 求 積 表

㎡

㎡ ㎡地 積

倍面積

面 積

地 番 ＮＯ 標 識 Ｘ Ｙ 辺 長 測 線

(ろ)3834-5 A1 A1147753.632 35548.514 A213.24

A2 A2147763.919 35540.168 A1114.13

A11 A11147757.084 35527.800 A1210.89

A12 A12147747.546 35533.057 A133.01

A13 A13147746.713 35535.954 A114.33

394.204317 

197.1021585 197.10     

㎡

㎡ ㎡地 積

倍面積

面 積

地 番 ＮＯ 標 識 Ｘ Ｙ 辺 長 測 線

(は)3834-6 A10 A10147756.480 35521.263 P112.48

P1 P1147767.403 35515.224 K8215.32

K82 K82147759.943 35501.842 P312.42

P3 P3147749.063 35507.852 A1015.32

381.710376 

190.8551880 190.85     

㎡

㎡ ㎡地 積

倍面積

面 積

地 番 ＮＯ 標 識 Ｘ Ｙ 辺 長 測 線

(ほ)3834-8 A31 A31147733.208 35546.251 P812.86

P8 P8147743.307 35538.287 A1514.57

A15 A15147734.232 35526.877 A165.00

A16 A16147729.259 35526.302 A179.32

A17 A17147721.959 35532.111 A3118.06

453.006033 

226.5030165 226.50     
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㎡

㎡ ㎡地 積

倍面積

面 積

地 番 ＮＯ 標 識 Ｘ Ｙ 辺 長 測 線

(る)3834-14 K39 K39147697.733 35574.416 5158.15

51 51147743.397 35538.400 P80.14

P8 P8147743.307 35538.287 A3112.86

A31 A31147733.208 35546.251 A3012.17

A30 A30147723.650 35553.786 A2912.00

A29 A29147714.221 35561.214 A2812.01

A28 A28147704.796 35568.660 P99.19

P9 P9147697.573 35574.353 K390.17

17.247777 

8.6238885 8.62     

㎡

㎡ ㎡地 積

倍面積

面 積

地 番 ＮＯ 標 識 Ｘ Ｙ 辺 長 測 線

(わ)3834-16 S50 S50147735.008 35515.617 P100.53

P10 P10147735.477 35515.358 K830.23

K83 K83147735.679 35515.246 K841.30

K84 K84147734.904 35514.198 K850.79

K85 K85147734.504 35513.511 K8612.49

K86 K86147729.638 35502.007 K560.78

K56 K56147728.868 35501.881 13213.54

132 132147734.144 35514.353 S690.32

S69 S69147734.288 35514.643 S501.21

19.915443 

9.9577215 9.95     

＊公　　　式　Ａ＝１／２Σ（Ｘ２－Ｘ１）（Ｙ１＋Ｙ２）
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土地の所在

地 番

作 成 者

地 積 測 量 図
土 地 所 在 図

㎡

㎡ ㎡地 積

倍面積

面 積

地 番 ＮＯ 標 識 Ｘ Ｙ 辺 長 測 線

(と)3834-10 A30 A30147723.650 35553.786 A3112.17

A31 A31147733.208 35546.251 A1718.06

A17 A17147721.959 35532.111 A1812.16

A18 A18147712.450 35539.699 A3017.99

438.850218 

219.4251090 219.42     

㎡

㎡ ㎡地 積

倍面積

面 積

地 番 ＮＯ 標 識 Ｘ Ｙ 辺 長 測 線

(り)3834-12 A28 A28147704.796 35568.660 A2912.01

A29 A29147714.221 35561.214 A1917.94

A19 A19147703.050 35547.165 A207.89

A20 A20147696.876 35552.081 A212.82

A21 A21147696.556 35554.891 A223.15

A22 A22147698.517 35557.360 A232.11

A23 A23147696.862 35558.680 A2812.74

404.778368 

202.3891840 202.38     

㎡

㎡ ㎡地 積

倍面積

面 積

地 番 ＮＯ 標 識 Ｘ Ｙ 辺 長 測 線

(ち)3834-11 A29 A29147714.221 35561.214 A3012.00

A30 A30147723.650 35553.786 A1817.99

A18 A18147712.450 35539.699 A1912.00

A19 A19147703.050 35547.165 A2917.94

431.483209 

215.7416045 215.74     

㎡

㎡ ㎡地 積

倍面積

面 積

地 番 ＮＯ 標 識 Ｘ Ｙ 辺 長 測 線

(ぬ)3834-13 S14 S14147753.696 35548.596 1000.41

100 100147754.022 35548.333 990.48

99 99147754.399 35548.029 K4027.72

K40 K40147775.979 35530.628 P70.17

P7 P7147775.891 35530.471 A215.40

A2 A2147763.919 35540.168 A113.24

A1 A1147753.632 35548.514 S140.10

8.221874 

4.1109370 4.11     
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㎡

㎡ ㎡地 積

倍面積

面 積

地 番 ＮＯ 標 識 Ｘ Ｙ 辺 長 測 線

(を)3834-15 P9 P9147697.573 35574.353 A289.19

A28 A28147704.796 35568.660 A2312.74

A23 A23147696.862 35558.680 A242.12

A24 A24147695.198 35560.000 A253.15

A25 A25147693.221 35557.535 A262.79

A26 A26147690.442 35557.208 P117.75

P11 P11147684.364 35562.023 K621.28

K62 K62147684.941 35563.173 K612.12

K61 K61147685.736 35565.144 K600.86

K60 K60147686.023 35565.961 K591.35

K59 K59147686.372 35567.269 K581.41

K58 K58147686.696 35568.643 K342.17

K34 K34147687.085 35570.778 K350.20

K35 K35147687.292 35570.769 K362.59

K36 K36147689.765 35571.540 K371.90

K37 K37147691.570 35572.160 K385.22

K38 K38147696.491 35573.928 P91.16

425.853054 

212.9265270 212.92     

座 標 求 積 表
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